Santos Women's Tour Down Under | 2020
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16/01/2020 - 19/01/2020 | 383 km
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SPRATT Amanda
ELVIN Gracie
WILLIAMS Georgia
ALLEN Jessica
KENNEDY Lucy
BROWN Grace
GEORGI Pfeiffer
KIRCHMANN Leah
LABOUS Juliette
LIPPERT Liane
HENDERSON Anna
SOEK Julia
CROMWELL Tiffany
ERATH Tanja
HARRIS Ella
LUDWIG Hannah
PRATT Jessica

RYAN Alexis
HENTTALA Lotta
PLICHTA Anna
VAN-TWISK Abigait—
WILES Tayler
EDWARDS Ruth
WORRACK Trixi
BOOGAARD Maaike
GUDERZO Tatiana
CHURSINA Anastasiia
MANEEPHAN jutatip—
PINTAR Urska
TREVISI Anna
CHAPMAN Brodie
MARCHE Shara
GROSSETETE Maélle
GUILMAN Victorie
KITCHEN Lauren
WIEL Jade
STEPHENS Lauren
CLEVENGER Erica
GIGANTE Sarah
CROOKS Jenelle
LUCAS Sharlotte
KESSLER Nina
IVANIUK Maryna
PATTARO Francesca
RAGUSA Katia
SALAZAR Lizbeth Yareli
SIERRA Arlenis
TORRES Yeima

AUS19870917
AUS19881031
NZL19930825
AUS19930417
AUS19880711
AUS19920707
GBR20000927
CAN19900630
FRA19981104
GER19980113
GBR19981114
NED19901212
AUS19880706
GER19891007
NZL19980718
GER20000215
AUS19971009
USA19940818

FIN19890628
POL19920210
GBR19970301
USA19890720
USA19930709
GER19810928
NED19980824

ITA19840822
RUS19950407
THA19880708
SL019851003

ITA19920508
AUS19910409
AUS19871223
FRA19980410
FRA19960325
AUS19901121
FRA20000402
USA19861228
USA19940501
AUS20001006
AUS19940702
NZL19910725
NED19880704
UKR19900919

ITA19950312

ITA19970519
MEX19961208
CUB19921207
CUB19870731
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RLW HOSKING Chloe

RLW DOEBEL-HICKOK Krista

RLW FRANZ Heidi

RLW GANZAR Leigh Ann

RLW POIDEVIN Sara

RLW BERGEN Sara

AGO AHUMADA Denisse Aracely

AGO BARRERAANEt—

AGO GUTIERREZ Ariadna

AGO MORALES Jeniffer

AGO PRIETO Marcela Elizabeth

AGO RAMIREZ Andrea

DVE DOCX Mieke

DVE VROMANNE justine—

DVE BAKKER Minke—

DVE DE GROOT Marieke

DVE MERRICK Jenna

DVE HANSELMANN Nicole

BPK VALSECCHI Silvia

BPK ZANARDI Silvia

BPK FRAPPORTI Simona

BPK HAJKOVA Marketa

BPK VANNECK Melissa—

BPK ANDERSON Grace—
BOTHA Bryony —
SHEATH Racquel
SHIELDS Nicole
BUCHANAN Rushlee
HODGES Jessie
WOLLASTON Ally
NEYLAN Rachel
EDWARDS Sophie
ROSEMAN-GANNON Ruby
FRAIN Nicole
WHITEHOUSE Georgia
TALBOT Josie
RAYNOLDS Matilda
STANNARD Elizabeth
GUNNING Jaime
BLOOR Ella
HEATHER Taryn
JONES Ashtee—

RXS BARROW justine—

RXS MULLENS Peta

RXS HERFOSS Emily

RXS WILSON Bree

RXS CHILTONEmma—

RXS WRIGHT Madeline

AUS19901001
USA19890428
USA19950114
USA19890908
CAN19960507
CAN19881206
CHI19930408
MEX19980909
MEX19910822
CRC19970826
MEX19920311
MEX19990925
BEL19960608
BEL20010719
NED19970311
NED19851029
NZL20000225
SUI19910506
ITA19820719
ITA20000303
ITA19880714
CZE20000314
CZE19911013
NZL19970709
NZL19971104
NZL19941127
NZL19990909
NZL19880120
NZL19961019
NZL20010104
AUS19820309
AUS20000225
AUS19981108
AUS19920824
AUS19911104
AUS19960809
AUS19870620
AUS19970527
AUS19980810
AUS19950403
AUS19820831
AUS20011114
AUS19790307
AUS19880308
AUS19940724
AUS19870621
AUS19980610
AUS19850821



